Technical Data Sheet
99
STRAIGHT JACK WITH
MQS CONTACTS
99K15A-1D5A5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

G
Coding
Part number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding Jack Color RAL Part-Number
A
(A+A)
graphite black sim. 9011 99K15A-1D5A5-A
B
(B+B)
natural sim. 9001 99K15A-1D5A5-B
C
(C+C)
light blue sim. 5012 99K15A-1D5A5-C
D
(D+D)
claret violet sim. 4004 99K15A-1D5A5-D
Z
water blue
sim. 5021
99K15A-1D5A5-Z